28
L6B
•  L6B load cells are available in the capacities 0.3kg~3kg
• Aluminum construction with parallel beam
• Silicon adhesive sealed, surface anodized and anti-corrosion
• Integral structure and easy installation
• Suitable for electronic balance and other electronic weighing devices
Features

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.0175
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.020
Output Sensitivity (mV/V) 2.0±0.2
Input Resistance (Ω) 406±6/1065±15
Output Resistance (Ω) 350±3/1000±10
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 2
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+65
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 120
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 150
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
L6D-C3-2.5KG 2.5KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-3KG 3KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-5KG 5KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-6KG 6KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-8KG 8KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-10KG 10KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-15KG 15KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-20KG 20KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-30KG 30KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-35KG 35KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-40KG 40KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-50KG 50KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-10KG-3B 10KG aluminum single point metric 3M cable 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-20KG-3B 20KG aluminum single point metric 3M cable 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-30KG-3B 30KG aluminum single point metric 3M cable 4 lb $75
L6D-C3-50KG-3B 50KG aluminum single point metric 3M cable 4 lb $75
Compatible Products
Manufacturer Model
Revere 640
HBM PW6-2

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.0175
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.020
Output Sensitivity (mV/V) 2.0±0.2
Input Resistance (Ω) 406±6
Output Resistance (Ω) 350±3
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 2
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+65
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 120
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 150
Corner Correction 0.2% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
L6E-C3-50KG-2B 50KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $85
L6E-C3-60KG-2B 60KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $85
L6E-C3-80KG-2B 80KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $85
L6E-C3-100KG-2B 100KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $85
L6E-C3-150KG-2B 150KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $85
L6E-C3-200KG-2B 200KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $85
L6E-C3-300KG-2B 300KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $85
Wiring:
Shielded 4 conductor cable and cable jacket is PVC
Cable Length: 2.0±0.1m
Cable Diameter: 5.3±0.2mm

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.011
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.015
Output Sensitivity (mV/V) 2.0±0.2/2.0±0.002
Input Resistance (Ω) 384±4/400±20
Output Resistance (Ω) 351±2.0
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 1.5
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+70
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 150
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 300
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
B6E-C3-100KG-2B 100KG stainless single point metric 4 lb $500
B6E-C3-150KG-2B 150KG stainless single point metric 4 lb $500
B6E-C3-200KG-2B 200KG stainless single point metric 4 lb $500
B6E-C3-300KG-2B 300KG stainless single point metric 4 lb $500
Wiring:
Shielded 4 conductor cable: ɸ5mm
Standard Cable Length: 2m
Load C

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.011
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.015
Output Sensitivity (mV/V)  2.0±0.2/2.0±0.002
Input Resistance (Ω) 384±4/400±20
Output Resistance (Ω) 351±2.0
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 1.5
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+70
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 150
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 300
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
H6E-C3-100KG-2B 100KG alloy steel single point metric 4 lb $345
H6E-C3-150KG-2B 150KG alloy steel single point metric 4 lb $345
H6E-C3-200KG-2B 200KG alloy steel single point metric 4 lb $345
H6E-C3-300KG-2B 300KG alloy steel single point metric 4 lb $345
Wiring:
Shielded 4 conductor cable ɸ5mm
Standard Cable Length: 2m
Load C

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.0175
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.020
Output Sensitivity (mV/V) 2.0±0.2
Input Resistance (Ω) 406±6
Output Resistance (Ω) 350±3
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 2
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+65
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 120
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 150
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
L6E3-C3-50KG 50KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $95
L6E3-C3-0.1t 100KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $95
L6E3-C3-0.15t 150KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $95
L6E3-C3-0.2t 200KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $95
L6E3-C3-0.25t 250KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $95

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.011
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.015
Output Sensitivity (mV/V)  2.0±0.2/2.0±0.002
Input Resistance (Ω) 384±4
Output Resistance (Ω) 351±2.0
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 1.5
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+70
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 150
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 300
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
B6E3-C3-20KG-3G 20KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675
B6E3-C3-30KG-3G 30KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675
B6E3-C3-50KG-3G 50KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675
B6E3-C3-75KG-3G 75KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675
B6E3-C3-0.1T-3G 100KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675
B6E3-C3-.15T-3G 150KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675
B6E3-C3-0.2T-3G 200KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675
B6E3-C3-.25T-3G 250KG stainless steel single point 8 lb $675

Output Sensitivity (mV/V)  2.0±0.2
Input Resistance (Ω) 394±6
Output Resistance (Ω) 350±3
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 2
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+65
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 120
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 150
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
L6L-C3D-5KG 5KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $100
L6L-C3D-8KG 8KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $100
L6L-C3D-10KG 10KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $100
L6L-C3D-15KG 15KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $100
L6L-C3D-20KG 20KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $100
L6L-C3D-30KG 30KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $100
L6L-C3D-50KG 50KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $110
L6L-C3D-80KG 80KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $110
L6L-C3D-100KG 100KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $110
L6L-C3D-150KG 150KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $110
L6L-C3D-200KG 200KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $110
Wiring:
Shielded 4 conductor cable and cable jacket is PVC
Cable Length: 1.0±0.05m
Cable Diameter: 5.3±0.2mm

Cable Diameter: 5.0±0.2mm
Load C
ells
53
Compatible Products
Manufacturer Model
Revere 642
HBM SP4
Tedea 1042
Celtron MT1041
Rice Lake RL1042
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
L6N-C3-3KG 3KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-5KG 5KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-8KG 8KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-10KG 10KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-15KG 15KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-20KG 20KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-30KG 30KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-50KG 50KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-75KG 75KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-100KG 100KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-3KG-Y 3KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-5KG-Y 5KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-8KG-Y 8KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-10KG-Y 10KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-15KG-Y 15KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-20KG-Y 20KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-30KG-Y 30KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-50KG-Y 50KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-75KG-Y 75KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-100KG-Y 100KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-10 10LB aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-15 15LB aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-20 20LB aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-30 30LB aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-50 50LB aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-100 100LB aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-200 200LB aluminum single point metric 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-10-Y 10LB aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-15-Y 15LB aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-20-Y 20LB aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-30-Y 30LB aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-50-Y 50LB aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-100-Y 100LB aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-200-Y 200LB aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $95
L6N-C3-8KG-3B 8KG aluminum single point metric 3M cable 2 lb $95
Load C

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.011
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.015
Output Sensitivity (mV/V) 2.0±0.002
Input Resistance (Ω) 384±4
Output Resistance (Ω) 351±2.0
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 1.5
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+70
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 150
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 300
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
B6N-C3-15KG 15KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
B6N-C3-20KG 20KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
B6N-C3-30KG 30KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
B6N-C3-50KG 50KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
B6N-C3-75KG 75KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
B6N-C3-0.1t 100KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
B6N-C3-0.15t 150KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
B6N-C3-2t 200KG stainless steel point metric 2 lb $410
Wiring:

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.0175
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.020
Output Sensitivity (mV/V)  2.0±0.2
Input Resistance (Ω) 406±6
Output Resistance (Ω) 350±3
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 2
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+65
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 120
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 150
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
L6Q-C3-50KG 50KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-100KG 100KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-150KG 150KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-200KG 200KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-250KG 250KG aluminum single point metric 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-50KG-Y 50KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-100KG-Y 100KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-150KG-Y 150KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-200KG-Y 200KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $140
L6Q-C3-250KG-Y 250KG aluminum single point imperial 2 lb $140
Wiring:
Shielded 6 conductor cable and cable jacket is PVC
Cable Length: 3.0±0.05m
Cable Diameter: 5.0±0.2mm

Temperature Effect on Sensitivity (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.0175
Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.020
Output Sensitivity (mV/V) 2.0±0.2
Input Resistance (Ω) 406±6
Output Resistance (Ω) 350±3
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 2
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+70
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 150
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 300
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
L6W-C3-50KG 50KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
L6W-C3-100KG 100KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
L6W-C3-150KG 150KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
L6W-C3-200KG 200KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
L6W-C3-250KG 250KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
L6W-C3-300KG 300KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
L6W-C3-500KG 500KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
L6W-C3-635KG 635KG aluminum single point metric 4 lb $210
Wiring:
Shielded 4 conductor cable and cable jacket is PVC
Cable Length: 3.0±0.1m
Cable Diameter: 4.7±0.2mm

Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.015
Output Sensitivity (mV/V)  2.0±0.2/2.0±0.002/3.0±0.2
Input Resistance (Ω) 400±20
Output Resistance (Ω) 351±2.0
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 1.5
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+70
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 150
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 300
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
BM6A-C3-6KG 6KG stainless steel single point metric 4 lb $585
BM6A-C3-12KG 12KG stainless steel single point metric 4 lb $585
BM6A-C3-30KG 30KG stainless steel single point metric 4 lb $585
BM6A-C3-60KG 60KG stainless steel single point metric 4 lb $585
Wiring:
Standard length for 6 conductor cable: 6m
Cable Diameter: Φ5±0.2mm
Compatible Products

Temperature Effect on Zero (%FS/10°C) ≤±0.015
Output Sensitivity (mV/V) 2.0±0.2/2.0±0.002
Input Resistance (Ω) 350±3.5
Output Resistance (Ω) 351±2.0
Insulation Resistance (MΩ) ≥5000 (50VDC)
Zero Balance (%FS) 1.5
Temperature, Compensated (°C) -10~+40
Temperature, Operating (°C) -35~+70
Excitation, Recommended (V) 5~12 (DC)
Excitation, Max (V) 18 (DC)
Safe Overload (%FS) 150
Ultimate Overload (%FS) 300
Corner Correction 0.02% load value/100mm
Part Number Capacity Ship Weight Price
BM6E-C3-3KG 3KG stainless single point metric $695
BM6E-C3-50KG 50KG stainless single point metric $695
BM6E-C3-100KG 100KG stainless single point metric $695
BM6E-C3-200KG 200KG stainless single point metric $695
BM6E-C3-300KG 300KG stainless single point metric $695
Wiring:
Shielded 4 conductor cable: Φ5mm
Standard Cable Length: 2m
Load C